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Elite Al Inverter

1I9UdU1Y INTAA:D1a Us:Kdawavviu

Al Inverter Algorithm

Remote Controller

Indoor Unit

Outdoor Unit

Service Call Center

Genacator Mods.

SMART INVERTER
Us:Kkgaibuna:us:Kkgawavviu

G2 SMART INVERTER Us:Kgawavviu
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03U (Specification)

1ASovfu (Indoor Unit)

1ASovANEUDN (Outdoor Unit)
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60°C COOLING

1§u niguniMeuDn 60°C AVAIUIUTUI QUKD
MeuaN:gY s:uneadusSauldagvdaition
niluaniwinadou 60°C lia:s:u1eAISOU

Ta 100% Agrukniinadau 50°C

GENERATOR MODE

rhoulanuindavdulw iasfuanio:wan fuwun
TwWwhluiadiss aamsoglwiazaanisritviu
yovIASoY aamsialwgvaaiiv 70%

*aamsfBlaniv 3 s:U (L1 : 30%, L2 : 50%, L3 : 70%)

TITAN GoLD REAL COPPER
nonaviiaviin 100%

Us:ansmwmisrhAouigu (Cooling Capacity) Btu/hr.
Us:ansmwnisrinAouidu c'hao - gvda (Cooling Capacity Min - Max) Btu/hr.
AuUs:ansmwaungma (SEER) Btu/hr./watt

Us:@nsnwnnsidwaovu (Energy Grade)

s:uUTWWh (Power Supply)

gamalu (indoor Unit)
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T-WDX10C
T-WDX10H
9,500
2,715~12,350
19.14

5

T-WDX13C
T-WDX13H
12,510
3,575~16,265

18.7

5;
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SELF CLEANING MODE

WorigurihAxwa:anaindovusuoniAsalula
fdanuna:dvanusnonneludisanusou
TugruknD 55°C aamsa:auidolsa
una:onmAdadudvdu

T-WDX19C
T-WDX19H
18,940
5,415~24,625
18.02

5

220-240V~/50Hz/1P

WARRANTY

SPARE PART
RVICE

T-WDX25C
T-WDX25H
24,200
6,915~31,460
1737
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S:QUIdEY (Sound Pressure Level) (Turbo/High/Med/Low/Silent)
UUNQYIVIASDY NIV x gV x 3N (Net dimensions) (W x H x D)
YLNQUAYIABDLSIUNEDY NI X &0 x an (Packing dimensions) (W x H x D)
(hKUNADIA3D (Net weight)

thKUNIASYSIUNEDY (Gross weight)

42/40/38/35/32
776x202x250
850x275x320
7.5

105

44/42/20/38/35
776x202x250
850x275x%320
715

105

47/45/42/40/38
910x206x294
979%277%372
915

125

49/47/45/42/40

1010x220x315

1096x297%390
12

15

ganmauan (Outdoor Unit)

s:quidev (Sound Pressure Level)

YUNQUDVIAZDY N3V X gV x &N (Net dimensions) (W x H x D)
YUNQUBVIASDVSIUNEY NV X g0 x 3n (Packing dimensions) (W x H x D)
thKtincdiAgav (Net weight)

thKtinddiAgavsounaay (Gross weight)

msdonaansiindwiBu (Piping connection)

ywnariadv (Liquid size)
yunanaqa (Suction size)

Boucioansiw (Connecting Wiring) (Size x Core number)

3uduns - 3UfNS 9.00-18.00 u.

Usun figuoa didnnsating (Inenaua) sina

1aun 46/7 21ATsslsetisuna BU 9 nuuSsAILN
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mm (Inch)

mm (Inch)

2 service.thai@tcl.com

f TCL Electronics (TH)

54
722x459%276
765x481x310

19

23

6.35(1/4")
9.52(3/8")

1.0mm**4

LINE

54
787x498x290
818x520x325

21

25

6.35(1/4")
9.52(3/8"

1.0mm?**4

@tclthailand

56
863x602x349
890x628x%385

26

30

6.35(1/4")
12.7(1/2")

1.5mm**4

) 02-026-6286

SuEDVKTY

56

863x602x349

890x628x385

28

32

6.35(1/4")

12.7(1/2"

1.5mm?*4
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